
AA4.51 in AA400 test 25-04-04
~ Bar Velocity FPe 10 shot av. Change

1 190 778 11.35
2 774 11.23
3 782 11.46
4 774 11.23
5 776 11.29
6 180 776 11.29
7 773 11.20
8 784 11.52
9 773 11.20

10 786 11.58 777.6
11 784 11.52 778.2 0.6
12 170 780 11.40 778.8 0.6
13 788 11.64 779.4 0.6
14 782 11.46 780.2 0.8
15 786 11.58 781.2 1.0
16 165 782 11.46 781.8 0.6
17 776 11.29 782.1 0.3
18 790 11.70 782.7 0.6
19 784 11.52 783.8 1.1
20 160 778 11.35 783.0 -0.8 
21 784 11.52 783.0 0.0
22 782 11.46 783.2 0.2
23 784 11.52 782.8 -0.4 
24 788 11.64 783.4 0.6
25 776 11.29 782.4 -1.0 
26 778 11.35 782.0 -0.4 
27 788 11.64 783.2 1.2
28 155 786 11.58 782.8 -0.4 
29 782 11.46 782.6 -0.2 
30 776 11.29 782.4 -0.2 
31 786 11.58 782.6 0.2
32 784 11.52 782.8 0.2
33 780 11.40 782.4 -0.4 
34 786 11.58 782.2 -0.2 
35 778 11.35 782.4 0.2
36 150 786 11.58 783.2 0.8
37 784 11.52 782.8 -0.4 
38 784 11.52 782.6 -0.2 
39 776 11.29 782.0 -0.6 
40 780 11.40 782.4 0.4
41 780 11.40 781.8 -0.6 
42 778 11.35 781.2 -0.6 
43 773 11.20 780.5 -0.7 
44 140 769 11.09 778.8 -1.7 
45 765 10.97 777.5 -1.3 
46 773 11.20 776.2 -1.3 
47 765 10.97 774.3 -1.9 
48 765 10.97 772.4 -1.9 
49 765 10.97 771.3 -1.1 
50 762 10.88 769.5 -1.8 
51 763 10.91 767.8 -1.7 
52 130 762 10.88 766.2 -1.6 
53 753 10.63 764.2 -2.0 
54 760 10.83 763.3 -0.9 
55 753 10.63 762.1 -1.2 
56 749 10.52 759.7 -2.4 
57 120 749 10.52 758.1 -1.6 
58 740 10.27 755.6 -2.5 
59 740 10.27 753.1 -2.5 
60 115 735 10.13 750.4 -2.7 

Average 774.22 11.24 782.71
Std Deviation 13.02 4.02

Min 735 776
Max 790 790

Extr. Spread 55 14

Shots 10 to 40Whole Series


